Date

02/02/
16
02/04/

16

02/08/
16

02/10/
16

02/11/
16
02/16/
16

02/18/
16

02/23/
16

03/01/
16
03/04/
16
03/10/

16

03/11/
16

03/15/
16

03/17/
16
03/23/
16

03/24/
16

03/25/
16

03/26/
16
03/29/
16
03/31/
16
04/06/
16

04/08/
16

Time

6:30 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
11:00 PM
PST
5:30 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
2:45 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
6:30 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
12:00 AM

PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT
3:45 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

=

Games for Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball

Last Updated on August 16, 2024

Away Team

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Wellington
Columbus

westminster christian

west broward

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

everglades

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Cypress Bay
North Broward Prep

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Western

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Archbishop McCarthy

Away
Scor
e

0

Home Team

american heritage-delray

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Cypress Bay
Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball
Western
jupiter
west broward
palm beach central
Charles W. Flanagan High

School Baseball

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

everglades

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Dwyer

Charles W. Flanagan High
School Baseball

Hom

Scor

Res
ult

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



04/12/ 6:30 PM PDT park vista 0 Charles W. Flanagan High 0 Tie
16 School Baseball

04/14/ 7:00 PM PDT taravella 0 Charles W. Flanagan High 0 Tie
16 School Baseball

04/19/ 12:00 AM 0 Charles W. Flanagan High 0 Tie
16 PDT School Baseball

04/21/ 12:00 AM 0 Charles W. Flanagan High 0 Tie
16 PDT School Baseball
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