

Games for Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball Last Updated on August 16, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
02/02/ 16	6:30 PM PST	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	american heritage-delray	0	Tie
02/04/ 16	3:30 PM PST	Wellington	0	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	Tie
02/08/ 16	6:00 PM PST	Columbus	0	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	Tie
02/10/ 16	6:00 PM PST	westminster christian	0	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	Tie
02/11/ 16	11:00 PM PST		0	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	Tie
02/16/ 16	5:30 PM PST	west broward	0	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	Tie
02/18/ 16	5:30 PM PST	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	Cypress Bay	0	Tie
02/23/ 16	5:30 PM PST	everglades	0	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	Tie
03/01/ 16	5:30 PM PST	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	Western	0	Tie
03/04/ 16	5:30 PM PST	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	jupiter	0	Tie
03/10/ 16	2:45 PM PST	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	west broward	0	Tie
03/11/ 16	6:00 PM PST	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	palm beach central	0	Tie
03/15/ 16	6:30 PM PDT	Cypress Bay	0	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	Tie
03/17/ 16	6:30 PM PDT	North Broward Prep	0	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	Tie
03/23/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0		0	Tie
03/24/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0		0	Tie
03/25/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0		0	Tie
03/26/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0		0	Tie
03/29/ 16	3:45 PM PDT	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	everglades	0	Tie
03/31/ 16	6:30 PM PDT	Western	0	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	Tie
04/06/ 16	6:30 PM PDT	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	Dwyer	0	Tie
04/08/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	Archbishop McCarthy	0	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	Tie

04/12/ 16	6:30 PM PDT	park vista	0	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	Tie
04/14/ 16	7:00 PM PDT	taravella	0	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	Tie
04/19/ 16	12:00 AM PDT		0	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	Tie
04/21/ 16	12:00 AM PDT		0	Charles W. Flanagan High School Baseball	0	Tie